







WINTER 2024/25

	Zeitraum	Preis/Person/Tag
Ski start	06.12.24 – 21.12.24	€ 71,90
Christmas	21.12.24 - 12.01.25	€ 80,90
January	12.01.25 – 25.01.25	€ 71,90
Snow crystal	25.01.25 - 23.03.25	€ 80,90
Ski finals	23.03.25 - 23.04.25	€ 71,90

Above prices understand themselves per person and day with breakfast-buffet in double room with bath/shower and toilette; free use of sauna, steam-bath and infrared cabin; not included lokal tax € 4,20 per person per day.

Single romm charges: € 15,00; short stay charges; pets not allowed for hygienic reasons.

Children-reduction with accomodation of children in the room of parents (with 2 full-paying adults)		
to 2 years	€ 11,50	
of 3 – 5 years	75 %	
of 6 – 12 years	50 %	
of 13 - 16 years	30 %	
Children-reduction (in own double room)		
Children until 16 years	10 %	

BOOKING: To finalize your reservation, we ask for a deposit in the form of a credit card payment via the internet or a transfer to our account IBAN AT18 2050 2005 0000 1748, BIC SPIMAT21XXX at Sparkasse Imst (in any case free of charge for the recipient). In the event of early departure or no-show, the net room price will be charged. The Austrian hotel regulations apply. Jurisdiction Landeck.

CANCELLATION INSURANCE: We recommend that you take out travel cancellation insurance - information on this can be found at www.hotel-belami.at

Errors, omissions, typing mistakes and changes excepted